586 New York Avenue, Unit #3, Huntington, NY 11743
Tel: 516 576 0295 | Fax: 631 470 8099 | sales@boasecuritytechnologies.com
Medeco Removable Core
Medeco® Locks are also available with a removable core feature. This feature allows cores to be
changed out in seconds, to provide an entirely new keying combination. For applications that
may require instantaneous re-keying due to lost or stolen keys, or where periodic re-keying is
done as a matter of good business practice, Medeco®Removable Core Cylinders save valuable
time and money. Removable Core Locks offer the same high security features of a Medeco®

.125
(3.2)
Note (V)ertical
Double-D Tenon
Note (H)orizontal
Double-D Tenon
Note (V)ertical
Double-D Tenon
Note (H)orizontal
Double-D Tenon
Note: All CAMs are sold as a set or 2
CAMs containing both Vertical and
Horizontal Tenons.
Straight Flat CAM
Part # CAM Length
00-CAM-0750 0.750" (19.1 mm)
00-CAM-1250 1.250" (31.8 mm)
00-CAM-1750 1.750" (44.5mm)
00-CAM-2000 2.000" (50.8 mm)
Offset CAM
Part # CAM Length Offset
00-CAM-1250X0313 1.250" (31.8 mm) 0.3125" (7.9 mm)
00-CAM-2000X0313 2.000" (50.8 mm) 0.3125" (7.9 mm)
586 New York Avenue, Unit #3, Huntington, NY 11743
Tel: 516 576 0295 | Fax: 631 470 8099 | sales@boasecuritytechnologies.com
Medeco Removable Core Dead Bolt
Drawer Lock